e

JESSE DARLEY
JOSE ROCHA
DAVE GAGNON
KIFLE ALEMU
JIM DANDENEAU
JIM PAWLICKI
GARY MELLO
MIKE TOOMEY
JOBN BLOUIN
DENNIS FLOYD
STEVE LANGIS
CHRIS KERLEY
SEAN DUNLEAVY
MATT CREAN
JEFF OUIMETTE
JAY OUELETTE
MATT SULLIVAN
JOHN GORMAN
KEVIN RETELLE
MIKE PAGE

JOX SHAIRS

JIM HEBERT
JOGH HANNA
JOBN HINCHION
TOM BUCKLEY
MIKE MCOORMICK
DAVE BURNS

DON HENNIGAR
DAN CONNOLLY
JAY EUZUKONIS
JARED RENNICK
PAUL DUCEY
MIKE YRQUIOLA
JAY OUELETTE
MIKE PAGE
JAMIE SARKISIAN
DAVE BOUCHER
PAT COAN
STEVE PAONE
JIM O* LEARY
ERIC MAIA
CHRIS SPINVEY
MICHELLE HORGAN
AMORY ROWE
FAUL CROFT
DAN HEALEY
DENNIS FLOYD
NATHAN HANSMAN
BRUCL BOND
SANDEEP PATEL
LEN FEMINO
MIKE GILMORE
BRIAN AKELEY
MOE PRATT

CAL PERHAM
JOHN GANGEMI
HERZON DIAMOND
STEVEN BROCHO
TOM GUERRINT
MARK LERNER
PHIL MONSON
GARY FREEIMAN
TIM BOGART
PAUL LYNN
JAMIE DOUCETT
MIKE EON
COSMOS NDETI HENNESS
MOULAY ESSAKALLI
LEMECK AGUTA LUCE
SCOT MARTEL
KARL HOYT

GREATER BOSTON INTL
MVS OPEN A

MVS OPEN A .
GREATER BOSTON INTL
HYDE ATHLETICS
GREATER BOSTON INTL
GARY LEVITT ENTERTAI
MVS OPEN A

GREATER BOSTON INTL
SALEM STATE A
MERRIMACK VALLEY STR
WINNERS CIRCLE RC
NS STR OPEN A

HYDE ATHLETICS

NS STR OPEN A

SALEM STATE A

MVS OPEN A

HYDE ATHLETICS

HYDE ATHLETICS

NS STR OPEN B

NS STR OPEN A
MERRIMACK VALLEY STR
MERRIMACK VALLEY STR
PEABODY HS BOYS
GPRY LEVITT ENTERTAI
WINNERS CIRCLE RC
NS STR MIXED A
WINNERS CIRCLE RC
GARY LEVITT ENTERTAI
MERRIMACK VALLEY STR
PERBODY H8 BOYS

NS STR MASTERS A
GBTC HMAMMER TEAM
SALEM STATE A

NS STR OPEN A

THE MANLY MEN
GROUND HOGS

PEABODY HS BOYS
BARE CHESTED TOADS
GBTC HAMMER TEAM
FIGHTING SCOTS
GROUND HOGS

GAC BROOMRIDERS
GREATER BOSTON TRACK
WAFU

GAC HURRICANES
SALEM STATE A
FIGHTING 8COTS

GBTC OLDIES

GBTC HAMMER TEAM

NS STR MASTERS A
SWAMPSCOTT HIGH SCHO
PEABODY HS BOYS

GAC HURRICANES
WOODS CREW

WINNERS CIRCLE RC
GAC KENYANS

THE CLOWNS

GBTC HAMMER TEAM

NS STR MASTERS A
THE CLOWNS

NS STR MIXED A

DR. M. SIMONS
FIGHTING SCOTS

FAST SKIERS

NEW ENGLAND RUNNER
GAC KENYANS

GBTC OPEN B

GAC KENYANS

MVS COED TEAM

GBTC OLDIES

12:45
12155
12187
13101
13:01
13:10
13:10
13:11
13120
13123
13125
13:29
13832
13137
13:43
13143
13:45
13:48
13149
13153
13:55
14300
14:01
14:07
14:13
14318
14125
14126
14126
14128
14129
14131
14133
14139
14140
14143
14:43
14:44
14:47
14151
1452
14:53
14153
14154
14155
14155
14:56
14157
14157
14159
15101
15110
15310
15113
15:14
15115
16:16
15119
156121
15326
15127
15129
16129
15331
15134
15134
15340
15:41
15342
15:42
15144

JOANNA VELTRI
BENSON MAYSA PETERSO
KEITH MELIONES

ALEX CARACUZZO

SAM HEWITT

JENNIFER RAPAPORT
TOM DERDERIAN

TONY THEIRISHGUINESS
TOM AFEGQNCO

SEAN ALLISON

ROB BRADLEE

BILLY MORSE

LEE FREEDMAN

DAN GUGGER

KATIE TAORMINA

GARY LEVITT

TOM LUBAS

DAVE QUINN

'ANDREW SMITH

WHEREABOUT 1
SUE TANONA
LENIS ASCENSIO
REGINA RANDAZZA
AL CATALANO
KAREN THISTLE
BOB KUKLINSKI
DOUG SMITH

PAUL KOTKOWSKI
CRISTY COSGROVE
TOM SPEIDEL
SANDY LEVY
JACK EAGAN
BILLY PRENTISS
DAVE INGRAM
BRIAN DELPERO
JEFF HALL

GREG LOWE

VITA TAORMINA
JARED KOHANE
MARTY McMAHON
ANNE. KUKLINSKI
D KONSTANTQPOULQUS
CHRIS MERRITT
KATHRYN GILBERT
MIKE RIORDAN
ERIC D'AGOSTINO
JIM BARRY

WALLY KURZ

HAP PRATT

STEVE KELLER
JULIE BRUNO
DANNY CLICK
STEVE LIBBY
DONNA BOUCHER
MOLLY ZIERGIEBEL
JOYCE DENDY
JEFF COOK

DICK BUCHANAN
DOM FINELLI
DUNG NGUYEN

JIM BRIENZO
MIKE ROCHA
BRIAN CULLINANE
ERIN GREEN

MATT KENTROS
JERRI KAPLAN
CUDDY

STEVE VAIYONES
NICK TSAPATSARIS
ROGER LUNDSKOG
MEGHAN FOSTER

GREATER BOSTON TRACK
GAC KENYANS

THE MANLY MEN

GBTC OPEN B

NS STR MIXED B
GREATER BOSTON TRACK
GBTC OLDIES

GBTC OPEN B

NS STR MASTERS B
PEABODY HIGH SCHOOL
FAST SKIERS

THE MANLY MEN

NS STR OPEN B
GROUND HOGS

GLOSTAZ2

GARY LEVITT ENTERTAI
NS STR MASTERS B
WOODS CREW

FIGHTING SCOTS
WHERE ABOUTS

NS STR MIXED A
GLOUCESTER 1
GLOUCESTER 1

GAC ULTRA MEN
ROADRUNNERS

MIKE'S MENSAS
GROUND HOGS

" DR. M, SIMONS

GAC BROOMRIDERS
THE MANLY MEN

GAC SWINGERS

BARE CHESTED TOADS
GAC ULTRA MEN
SWAMPSCOTT HIGH BCHO
PEABODY HIGH SCHOOL
MVS COED TEAM
WOODS CREW
GLOUCESTER 1

THE CLOWNS

GAC ULTRA MEN
MIKE'S MENSAS

GBTC OPEN B

NS STR MIXED B

NS STR MIXED A

NS STR MASTERS A
GAC HURRICANES

GAC OLD FRIENDS

NS STR SENIORS
GAC HURRICANES
FAST SKIERS

GAC BROOMRIDERS
THE CLOWNS

GAC TRAIL DOGS
GLOUCESTER 1
GLOSTAZ2

GREATER BOSTON TRACK
WOODS CREW

NS STR SENIORS
BARE CHESTED TOADS
GBTC YELLOW

JIM'S ROADRUNNERS
MIKE'S MENSAS

GAC LEFT OVERS
ROADRUNNERS
PEABODY HIGH SCHOOL
GAC BROOMRIDERS
DR. M. SIMONS

NEW ENGLAND RUNNER
FAST SKIERS

NS STR SENIORS
ROADRUNNERS

15t46
15:46
15149
15151
15152
165152
15152
15152
15154
15155
15257
15159
16:06
16:08
16:10
16111
16112
16113
16:14
16:19
16:20
16t20
16122
16226
16131
16131
16131
16134
16134
16134
16135
16135
16336
16137
16140
16140
16141
16143
16144
16144
16145
16146
16146
16149
16149
16149
16151
16154
16157
17107
17:07
17:08
17:12
17:14
17119
17120
17322
17:24
17:25
17127
17128
17:31
17:32
17:37
17:39
17:44
17144
17:45
17146
17:50
17:50

MIKE PELLETIER
CHUCK SCHULTZ
BOB FITZGERALD
KALOPT JOHNSON
ANN DALY
MICHELLE PARKS
JILL PAGE
ERIN BAUMGARNER
BOB SIEBEL
ERIC MARENBERG
SUZANNE WHITNELL
RON TRIPPETT
AMBER PALAZOLA
RUSS MILLER
SEAN MCDONOUGH
TERRY CROWLEY
CYNTHIA HASTINGS
BECKY PADERA
GAIL SULLIVAN
BOB HOLLAND
JEN GOULD
SAM ROBERTS
RENEE CAVE
SARAH SMITH
CONDEE KEOUGH
GAIL SULLIVAN
JIM NOONAN
JIM GILFORD
BILL BRADY
MAUREEN COLER
DAN JONES
DICK HOLLAND
JILL DEMERI
JON DAVIDS
RON CHANDLER
LARRY GODBOUT
JACKIE EROTH
JULIE NEWMAN
WHEREABOUT 2
KERRY ODONOVAN
DICK GREEN
RON CHANDLER
FRED MESSINA
KITTY O'CONNELL
JEAN BOSWELL
GARY ALEXANDER
MARY STEVENS
PA PA LEYE
BILL BRADY
ALICE RYAN
CAROL MALINOWSKL
WHEREABOUT 3
SHARON HEWITT
MAUREEN APPLEYARD
MARTHA COLBY
BERNIE MacCALLUM
PAUL DULONG
ANNIE WYNN
KATHLEEN WALSH
LINDA JENKINS
VIRGINIA MILLS
JEFF WASHBURN
ANNIE WYNN
JEN APPLEYARD
BOB LEVINE
DAN GEARY
DICK BENNETT
ELLIE FAVOLORO
MICHELLE LEBRUN
JAN DELLACROCE
___RICH FITZGERALD
SCOTT FRASIER
LOUISE ROSETTI
RAY FROST

NS STR SENIORS
GAC ULTRA MEN

NEW ENGLAND RUNNER
NS STR WOMENS A
MVS COED TEAM

GBTC GREEN

NS STR WOMENS A
ROADRUNNERS

JIM'S ROADRUNNERS
PERBODY HIGH SCHOOL
GBTC YELLOW

GAC SWINGERS =
GLOSTAZ

GBTC OLDIES
SWAMPSCOTT HIGH SCHO
NS STR WOMENS A
GBTC GREEN

GBTC YELLOW

NS STR MAST WOMEN A
NS STR MASTERS B
NS STR MIXED B

MVS COED TEAM

NS STR WOMENS A
GBTC YELLOW

GAC SWINGERS

NS STR MAST WOMEN B
JIM'S ROADRUNNERS
GAC LEFT OVERS

OLD WOODS

GBTC GREEN

GAC OLD FRIENDS

GAC TRAIL DOGS

GAC CHICKS
SWAMPSCOTT HIGH SCHO
OLD WOODS

GAC LEFT OVERS

GAC CHICKS

GLOSTA2

WHERE ABOUTS

GBTC GREEN

GAC OLD FRIENDS

OLD WOODS

GAC OLD FRIENDS

GAC SWINGERS

GAC CHICKS

GAC TRAIL DOGS

NS STR MIXED B

DR. M. SIMONS

OLD WOODS

NS STR WOMENS B

NS STR MAST WOMEN A
WHERE ABOUTS

NS STR WOMENS B

NS STR WOMENS B
GAC CHICKS

BARE CHESTED TOADS
WAFU

NS STR MAST WOMEN A
GAC LEFT OVERS

NS STR MAST WOMEN A
MIKE'S MENSAS

GAC TRAIL DOGS

NS STR MAST WOMEN B
NS STR WOMENS B
WHERE ABOUTS

NS STR MASTERS B
WAFU

JIM'S ROADRUNNERS
NEW ENGLAND RUNNER
NS STR MAST WOMEN B
WAFU _

NS STR OPEN B

NS STR MAST WOMEN B
NE STR Opkd R

20:01
20:02
20:10
20:16
20:17
20:21
20:43
20:46
20:52
20:53
21:03
21:10
21:12
21:17
21:30
21:32
21:47
22:05
22:24
22129
23:01
23:03
23:36
23145
23153
23189

26129

29152
A



